

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9424/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 01/02/2005 in WP No. 11229/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

T. JAYAKUMAR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A. GOPU & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

Mr.Vikas Singh, ASG
Ms.Rajni Singh, Adv.
Mr.Charu Khanna, Adv.
Mr.R.C.Kathia, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Post the matter for final disposal after eight weeks.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master